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Contains nuts or nut oils. Although dishes without this symbol are made without nuts,
there is a possibility that traces of nuts may still be found in them.

DESSERTS

LIQUEUR COFFEES
MASTIHA
Greek Mastic resin liqueur

IRISH
Jameson's Irish whiskey

IRISH CREAM
Baileys Irish Cream liqueur

CALYPSO
Kahlua coffee liqueur

HAYNOTO
Greek hazelnut liqueur

ITALIAN
Disaronno amaretto

FRENCH GREEK
Metaxa 5* Brandy

SEVILLE
Cointreau orange liqueur

N  

ESPRESSO
FREDO ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
FREDO CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
FLAT WHITE
GREEK COFFEE
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
FRAPPE
CHOCOLATE FRAPPE
BAILEYS FRAPPE
Add Vanilla/ Caramel/ Hazelnut  

TEA
Breakfast/ Earl Grey/ Green/ Fruit/ Fresh Mint

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.70
2.70
2.90

2.80
2.80
2.80
2.95
2.95
3.20
2.90
2.95
2.95
2.50
2.80
2.95
5.50
40p

1.95 

COFFEE SINGLE DIGESTIFS
MASTIHA
Greek Mastic resin liqueur

OUZO

LIMONCELLO

HAYNOTO
Greek hazelnut liqueur

BAILEYS

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

5.95 DESSERT COCKTAILS

SOKOLATA TAHINI BROWNIE 5.50
A delicious combination of chocolate and tahini, haynoto syrup, hazelnut ice cream

BAKLAVA 5.95
Layers of filo pastry with pistachio, walnut, cinnamon, honey, pistachio ice cream

MILOPITA 5.95
Granny smith apple pie, cinnamon & walnuts, orange & Metaxa brandy, vegan ice cream

LOUKOMIA 5.95
Chocolate coated & sugar coated Turkish delight

RIZOGALO 5.95
Creamy Greek rice pudding flavoured with orange & lemon zest

PORTOKALOPITA 5.95
Orange filo pastry cake, Greek yoghurt

LOUKOUMADES 5.95
Greek sweet doughnuts, white chocolate dip

ICE CREAM 4.95
A selection of ice cream

OLIVE TREE ESPRESSOTINI 
Double shot of espresso, haynoto, 
mastiha, sugar

If you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance please let your server know upon placing your order. Allergen data is held on each of our dishes. 
Every care is taken to avoid any cross contamination when processing specific allergen free orders, we do however work in a kitchen that processes 

allergenic ingredients and do not have a specific allergen free zone or separate dedicated fryers.

7.95

All these dishes are suitable for Vegans. VE

VE




