DESSERTS

SOKOLATA TAHINI BROWNIE 5.50

A delicious combination of chocolate and tahini, haynoto syrup, hazelnut ice cream

BAKLAVA 5.95

Layers of filo pastry with pistachio, walnut, cinnamon, honey, pistachio ice cream

Granny smith apple pie, cinnamon & walnuts, orange & Metaxa brandy, vegan ice cream

LOUKOMIA 5.95

Chocolate coated & sugar coated Turkish delight

RIZOGALO 5.95

Creamy Greek rice pudding flavoured with orange & lemon zest

PORTOKALOPITA 5.95

Orange filo pastry cake, Greek yoghurt

LOUKOUMADES 5.95

Greek sweet doughnuts, white chocolate dip

ICE CREAM 4.95 A selection of ice cream

				' ik	
	COFFEE	SINGLE		DIGESTIFS	
	ESPRESSO	2.50	2.80	MASTIHA	3.50
	FREDO ESPRESSO	2.50	2.80	Greek Mastic resin liqueur	
	AMERICANO	2.50	2.80		
	CAPPUCCINO	2.70	~2.95	OUZO	3.50
	FREDO CAPPUCCINO	2.70	2.95		
	LATTE	2.90	3.20	LIMONCELLO	3.50
	FLAT WHITE		2.90		
	GREEK COFFEE		2.95	HAYNOTO	3.50
	MOCHA		2.95	Greek hazelnut liqueur	
	HOT CHOCOLATE		2.50		
	FRAPPE		2.80	BAILEYS	3.50
	CHOCOLATE FRAPPE		2.95		
	BAILEYS FRAPPE		5.50		
N	Add Vanilla/ Caramel/ Ha	zelnut	40p		
	TEA Breakfast/ Earl Grey/ Gre	een/ Fruit/ Fresh Min	1.95 t		

LIQUEUR COFFEES 5.95

MASTIHA

Greek Mastic resin liqueur

ITALIAN

Jameson's Irish whiskey

Greek hazelnut liqueur

S IIISII WIIISKEY

Disaronno amaretto

IRISH CREAM Baileys Irish Cream liqueur FRENCH GREEK Metaxa 5* Brandy

CALYPSO

IRISH

SEVILLE

HAYNOTO

Kahlua coffee liqueur

Cointreau orange liqueur

DESSERT COCKTAILS

OLIVE TREE ESPRESSOTINI 7.95 Double shot of espresso, haynoto, mastiha, sugar

Contains nuts or nut oils. Although dishes without this symbol are made without nuts, there is a possibility that traces of nuts may still be found in them.

⁽E) All these dishes are suitable for Vegans.

